Indexable Centering and Chamfering Cutter
 PLDS
Vol 1
A versatile series of indexable end mills for spot drilling,
countersinking & chamfering.
List 52512
PLDS SA (Inch)
List 78034

Length
(inch)
Neck
Length
(inch)
Max
Depth
of Cut
(inch)
Applicable
Insert
α Dc Min Dc Max Aa Max d l2 L l1 Aa Max
52512000
Cylindrical
Shank Normal
PLDS11R002SA0625-90 90° 0.098 0.531 0.567 1 0.625 3.250 4.500 1.250 0.228 TPKT11
52512001 PLDS11R002SA0625-L90 90° 0.098 0.531 0.567 1 0.625 6.750 8.000 1.250 0.228 TPKT11
52512002 PLDS11R002SA0625-120 120° 0.094 0.630 0.681 1 0.625 3.250 4.500 1.250 0.157 TPKT11
52512003 PLDS11R002SA0625-L120 120° 0.094 0.630 0.681 1 0.625 6.750 8.000 1.250 0.157 TPKT11
Packed: 1 pc.
α
D
c

Length
(mm)
Neck
Length
(mm)
Max
Depth
of Cut
(mm)
Applicable
Insert
α Dc Min Dc Max Aa Max d l2 L l1 Aa Max
7803401
Cylindrical
Shank Normal
PLDS11R002SS16-90 90° 2.5 13.5 14.4 1 16 80 110 30 5.8 TPKT11
7803402 PLDS11R002SS16-L90 90° 2.5 13.5 14.4 1 16 170 200 30 5.8 TPKT11
7803403 PLDS11R002SS16-120 120° 2.4 16 17.3 1 16 80 110 30 4 TPKT11
7803404 PLDS11R002SS16-L120 120° 2.4 16 17.3 1 16 170 200 30 4 TPKT11
Packed: 1 pc.
Note: This is stocked overseas.  Please contact OSG for availability and delivery.
List 78134
PLDS SF (Metric)

(mm)
Flange
Dia.
(mm)
Max
Depth
of Cut
(mm)
Wrench
Size
Applicable
Insert
α Dc Min Dc Max Dc Da Dg L D2 Aa Max
7803405 Screw Fit
Head
PLDS11R002SF8-90 90° 2.5 13.5 14.4 1 8.5 M8 32 14.5 5.8 10 TPKT11
7803406 PLDS11R002SF8-120 120° 2.4 16 17.3 1 8.5 M8 32 14.5 4 10 TPKT11
Packed: 1 pc.
Note: This is stocked overseas.  Please contact OSG for availability and delivery.
α
D